
CITY OF HUDSON PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
RECYCLING REFUSE HAULING FOR PUBLIC PROPERTIES GREENS Ext. BID OPENING COMPARISON 

 MARCH 1, 2014-FEBRUARY 28, 2016
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, October 1, 2013

% Dif.

1 Trash cans 31 156 4.25$                 20,553.00$             4.25$               20,553.00$                         0.00%

2 Recycling cans 8 104 4.25$                 3,536.00$               4.25$               3,536.00$                           0.00%
24,089.00$             24,089.00$                         0.00%

Units

TOTAL

Current Contrator Bidder
AA SanitationItem 

No.
Days

41 Sussex Road
Hudson, OH  44236

AA Sanitation 
41 Sussex Road 

Hudson, OH  44236


	Sheet1

